PR TARRPL N N

PARCEL
NUMBER

03-31-800-177

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

5.26 AC
UNIT CONDOMINIUM
3143  ARGONNE LANE NORTH

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DATE

NAME CF OWNER

5-1-86
2-23-88

4-1-98
10-6-04

B C B INC.
WEISS NORMAN E & SAUNDRA L

WEISS NORMAN E & SAUNDRA L CO-TRUSTEES
VARATHARAJ JOHNSON A & MANORAMA G

7 TRS

2 TRS

SP 86,000

C.F. 107.00



